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Certificate

The financial contribution of Rs. 7,74,350/-
received at SDM College (Autonomous), Ujire

from the alumnas of the college during the
period from 01-10-2022 to 31-07-2023.

The above figures are compiled from the

books of account produced before me.
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SRI DHARMASTHALA MANJUNATHESHWARA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

UJIRE - 574240

SDM DEGREE COLLEGE (UA)(01/04/2023 - 31/03/2024)
Financial Ledger Report(01/04/2023-31/07/2023)

Date: 20.04.2024 Time: 12.31.02 PM

Ent: SOMES
Acc.Name  : MID DAY MEALS CONTRIBUTI-STAFF
SINo TrDt NCOR TrNo CT:tPBType PBSNPBSL  RefNo RefDt  Debit  Credit Balance
01/04/2023 Opening Balance 0.00 0
1 08/04/2023 572024 UCUPOO002RA MRS UCUP 422 0 08/04/2023 6,000.00 6,000
2 10/04/2023 572347 UCUPO0003RA MRS UCUP 423 0 10/04/2023 8000.00 14,000
3 11/04/2023 572529 UCUPO0004RA MRS UCUP 424 0 11/04/2023 1.000.00 15,000
4 1200412023 572730 UCUPO000SRA MRS UCUP 426 0 12/04/2023 1000.00 16,000
5 15/04/2023 573052 UCUP00007 RA MRS UCUP 428 0 15/04/2023 100000 17,000
6 20/04/2023 575194 UCUPO0018RA MRS UCUP 439 0 29/04/2023 1000.00 18,000
7 30/05/2023 580571 UCUPO0042RA MRS UCUP 463 0 30105/2023 211000.00 39,000
8 31/05/2023 580636 UCUPO0043RA MRS UCUP 464 0 31/05/2023 14.000.00 53,000
9 01/06/2023 580823 UCUPO0044RA MRS UCUP 465 0 01/06/2023 1,000.00 54,000
10 02/06/2023 581103 UCUP00045 RA MRS UCUP 466 0 02/06/2023 100000 55,000
11 05/06/2023 581446 UCUPOOO46RA MRS UCUP 467 0 05/06/2023 100000 56,000
12 06/06/2023 581518 UCUPOOD48 RA MRS UCUP 469 0 06/06/2023 100000 57.000
13 15/06/2023 583260 UCUIO0064 N MDS UCUI 1152 64 15/06/2023 18,000.00 75,000
[ Mid day meals contribution by 9 students ]
14 10/07/2023 588632 UCUPO0O76 RA MRS UCUP 497 0 1000712023 1.19,750.001,94,750
15 10/07/2023 588672 UCUPOOO02RA MRS UCUP 498 O[Rtn:RtRegID=68] 10/07/2023  5,500.00 189,250
16 11/07/2023 588743 UCUP00077 RA MRS UCUP 499 0 11/07/2023 2.12,350,004,01.600
17 11/07/2023 588952 UCUPO0003RA MRS UCUP 500 O[Rtn:RtRegiD=68] 11/07/2023 10,250.00 391350
18 12/07/2023 588988 UCUPO0O78RA MRS UCUP 501 0 12/07/2023 46,300,004, 37 650
19 13/07/2023 589124 UCUPO0079RA MRS UCUP 502 0 130712023 29.250.004,66,900
20 14/07/2023 589358 UCUPOOOBORA MRS UCUP 503 0 14/07/2023 2.750.004,69,650
21 17/07/2023 589630 UCUPOO0S2RA MRS UCUP 505 0 17/07/2023 250,004.69.900
99 19/07/2023 590069 UCUPOO0S4RA MRS UCUP 507 0 19/07/2023 1.250.004.71.150
23 21/07/2023 590336 UCUP000BG RA MRS UCUP 509 0 21/07/2023 250.004.71400
24 92/07/2023 590399 UCUPOO0S7 RA MRS UCUP 510 0 2210712023 250.004.71.650
25 26/07/2023 590833 UCUPOOOSIRA MRS UCUP 512 0 26/07/2023 100,004.71.750
3110712023 Closing Balance 4,71,750.00
Total 4,87,500.004,87,500.00
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SRI DHARMASTHALA MANJUNATHESHWARA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
UJIRE - 574240
SDM DEGREE COLLEGE (UA)(01/04/2022 - 31/03/2023)
Financial Ledger Report(01/10/2022-31/03/2023)

Ent: SDMES Date: 20.04.2024 Time: 12.36.29 PM

Acc.Name  : MID DAY MEALS CONTRIBUT-OTHERS

SINo TeDt R TrNo [ PBTypePBSNPBSL  RefNo  RefDt  Debit  Credit Balance D

01/10/2022 Opening Balance 1,000.00 1,000.00

1 25/11/2022 555604 UCUI00134 N MDS UCUI 890 134 25/11/2022 5,000.00 6,000.00
[ MID DAY MEAL CONTRIBUTION (Dr Satheeshchandra S ) ]

2 23/12/2022 559715 UCUI00147 N MDS UCUI 903 147 23/12/2022 18,000.00 24,000.00
[ Mid day meals contribution by students(MF) ]

3 04/01/2023 561124 UCUI00156 N MDS UCUI 912 156 04/01/2023 10,000.00 34,000.00
[ Contribution for mid day meals (Mr Sathyanarayana Holla) ]

4 04/01/2023 561125 UCUI00157 N MDS UCUI 913 157 04/01/2023 10,000.00 44,000.00
[ Contribution for mid day meals (Mr Gurunath Prabhu M) ]

5 16/01/2023 562917 UCUI00165 N MDS UCUI 921 165 16/01/2023 15,000.00 59,000.00

[ Contribution for Mid day meals scheme by Mr C A Ramachandra, Mr M Ramesh Bhat an
d 4 other old students of SDM College Uijire |

6 06/03/2023 568363 UCUI00201 N MDS UCUI 959 201 06/03/2023 3,000.00 62,000.00
[ ROHAN SALDANHA 211125 || DMFM Mid day meals contribution ]

7 08/03/2023 568841 UCUI00205 N MDS UCUI 963 205 08/03/2023 1,500.00 63,500.00
[ Amount credited by a student ]

8 08/03/2023 568843 UCUIO0003 N MDS UCUI 964 205[Rtn:568841] 08/03/2023  1,500.00 62,000.00
[ Return-entry |

9 08/03/2023 568845 UCUI00206 N MDS UCUI 965 206 08/03/2023 1,500.00 63,500.00
[ Contribution for mid day meals |

10 09/03/2023 568962 UCUI00209 N MDS UCUI 968 209 09/03/2023 5,000.00 68,500.00
[ Contribution for mid day meals (K Ramesh Mayya) |

11 15/03/2023 569891 UCUI00217 N MDS UCUI 976 217 15/03/2023 40,100.001,08,600.00
[ Contribution for mid day meals (Dr Jayalakshmi Ramadurai, Chennai) ]

12 15/03/2023 569892 UCUI00218 N MDS UCUI 977 218 15/03/2023 35,000.001,43,600.00
[ Contribution for mid day meals (Dr Jayalakshmi Ramadurai, Chennai) ]

13 20/03/2023 570270 UCUI00311 N MDS UCUI 1071 3N 20/03/2023 50,000.001,93,600.00
[ Contribution for mid day meals (Dr Mahesha s, S/o Sarpangala Krishna Bhat) ]
31/03/2023 Closing Balance 1,93,600.00 !

Total 1,95,100.001,95,100.00
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SRI DHARMASTHALA MANJUNATHESHWARA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
UJIRE - 574240
SDM DEGREE COLLEGE (UA)(01/04/2022 - 31/03/2023)
Financial Ledger Report(01/10/2022-31/03/2023)

Ent: SDMES Date: 20.04.2024 Time: 12.36.01 PM

Acc.Name  : MID DAY MEALS CONTRIBUTI-STAFF

SINo TrDt CRNo. TrNo c]':'t_PBType PBSN PBSLRef.No Ref.Dt Debit Credit Balance DIC
01/10/2022 Opening Balance 65,472.00 65,472.00 Cr
1 10/10/2022 547906 UCUP00100 RA MRS UCUP 326 0  10/10/2022 2,000.00 67,472.00 Cr
2 14/10/2022 548933 UCUP00104 RA MRS UCUP 330 0 14/10/2022 1,000.00 68,472.00 Cr
3 28/10/2022 551411 UCUP00113 RA MRS UCUP 339 0  28/10/2022 6,000.00 74,472.00 Cr
4 29/10/2022 551499 UCUP00114 RA MRS UCUP 340 0  29/10/2022 4,000.00 78,472.00 Cr
5 31/110/2022 551758 UCUP00115 RA MRS UCUP 341 0  31/10/2022 24,000.001,02,472.00 Cr
6 03/11/2022 552229 UCUP00117 R MRS UCUP 343 0 03/11/2022 4,000.001,06,472.00 Cr
7 09/11/2022 553342 UCUP00122 RA MRS UCUP 348 0  09/11/2022 8,000.001,14,472.00 Cr
8 10/11/2022 553433 UCUP00123 RA MRS UCUP 350 0  10/11/2022 4,000.001,18,472.00 Cr
9 25/11/2022 555524 UCUI00133 N MDS UCUI 889 133 25/11/2022 25,000.001,43,472.00 Cr
[ Contribution for mid day meals(Dr Udayachandra P N ) ]
10 01/12/2022 556500 UCUP00133RA MRS UCUP 360 0 01/12/2022 1,000.001,44,472.00 Cr .
11 07/12/2022 557335 UCUP00134 RA MRS UCUP 361 0 07/12/2022 2,000.001,46,472.00 Cr
12 21/12/2022 559390 UCUP00139 RA MRS UCUP 366 0 21/12/2022 8,000.001,54,472.00 Cr
13 22/12/2022 559462 UCUP00140 RA MRS UCUP 367 0 22/12/2022 4,000.001,58,472.00 Cr
14 28/12/2022 560219 UCUP00142 RA MRS UCUP 369 0  28/12/2022 1,000.001,59,472.00 Cr
15 02/01/2023 560723 UCUP00144 RA MRS UCUP 371 0 02/01/2023 2,000.001,61,472.00 Cr
16 17/01/2023 562995 UCUP00155 RA MRS UCUP 383 0  17/01/2023 1,000.001,62,472.00 Cr
17 06/02/2023 .565036 UCUP00169 RA MRS UCUP 401 0 06/02/2023 2,000.001,64,472.00 Cr
18 28/03/2023 571091 UCUI00319 N MDS UCUI 1083 319 28/03/2023 10,000.001,74,472.00 Cr
[ Contribution of mid day meals (Dr Maruthi K R ) ]
31/03/2023 Closing Balance 1,74,472.00 ’
Total 1,74,472.001,74,472.00

“Total Awmount & 108 000=00
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SRI DHARMASTHALA MANJUNATHESHWARA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
UJIRE - 574240
SDM DEGREE COLLEGE (UA)(01/04/2023 - 31/03/2024)
Financial Ledger Report(01/04/2023-31/07/2023)

Ent: SDMES Date: 20.04.2024 Time: 12.32.53 PM

Acc.Name  : MID DAY MEALS CONTRIBUT-OTHERS

SINo TrDt CRNo. TrNo CT;‘PBType PBSN PBSL RefNo RefDt Debit Credit Balance D/C

01/04/2023 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 Dr
1 06/05/2023 576588 UCUI00017 N MDS UCUI 1104 17  06/05/2023 1,000.00 1,000.00 Cr
[ SPARSHA K S 211229 Il BVOC RSCM Mid day meals contribution |
31/07/2023 Closing Balance 1,000.00
Total 1,000.00 1,000.00
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